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GRAND PRIX JEUNES - UGOLF DE RARAY - 16 ET 17 MARS 2024

Nom et prénom

PIERRAT Julianne
LEBRUN Alix
DHOINE Zoe

ZANCZAK Marie

GOULLIER Hanae

VAN DESSEL Axele

POYNTON Ashling

WOITARKOWSKI Victorine

DANAUX Emilie

CHARTIER Flore
POIRE Alice

CARON Carla-Maria
DURET Camille
MORAT Aydan
GODEAU Léon

AYODELE Maxence

LONNEVILLE Sacha

RAZAFITOMBO Mathieu
PIROT Noah

MARASHI Célestin

RIBEIRO Zack
VAUTIER Paul
KIHN Timothe

VANDEWALLE Maél

NAVIDZADEH William

DUBOIS Gaetan

DAUBY Nolan
BRAMAUD-GRATTAU Augustin-Louis
PIERRE Kentin
DIRICKX Louis
SANDONA Baptist
BEUVELET Anatole
MARRE Gabriel

LAVOLLEE Amaury

VERSPIEREN Emile

CONCHON Joseph

GUILBEAU Josselin
CHAU Quentin
CASTELLON Esteban
SYLLA Zachary
GOURJON Léandro
DUQUESNOY Maxime
DELANOY Thomas
LECOQ Thomas
TOFFIER Auguste
DAI Hugo
KNOB Jean
TROBRILLANT Nathan
LOPEZ Neil
GUILLAUME Maxence
CHARLES Leo Paul
HUANG Matthieu
ALLOUCHERY Marcus

MICHAUX Gaspard

MAJCHRZAK Hugo
BULCKE César

DUQUESNE Teddy

CARDOSO Noham

BINET-FRENKEL Charles
JESUS Hippolyte
GOINEAU Paul
GERMAIN-ABDOULLAH Zadig
DUGAUQUIER Octave
SCELLIER Sandro
SALVADOR Pierre-Aurélien

MAHE Clarence
BIA Achille
RETIF Charles

BLANQUART Luca
RODIE Hugo

COUDERT Zachary

FREGNAUX Florentin
TARPIN MEYER Noa
BUISSON Nils
LEBLOIS Victor
BERNON Florian
CYRKLEWSKI Timeo
MORICHON Victor
SAUVAGE MARCHAND Martin
GUILBEAU Tom
LETOQUART Arthur
DIEGO-HOUGRON Antoine
LEFEVRE Thomas

Club

CHANTILLY
OZOIR
BONDUES
TROYES ERMITAGE
BONDUES
BUSSY
BONDUES
AMIENS
RARAY
RARAY
ST AUBIN
LILLE METROPOLE
TEMPLIERS
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
ST NOM LA BRETECHE
BONDUES
BONDUES
METZ TECHNOPOLE
GRANGE AUX ORMES
LE HAVRE
PARIS COUNTRY
PARIS COUNTRY
STRASBOURG
BONDUES
PARIS COUNTRY
BRIGODE
MONT GRIFFON
RCF LA BOULIE
VAUDREUIL
ETRANGER
BONDUES
REIMS
STRASBOURG
CHALON/SAONE
MERIGNIES
ILE FLEURIE
BUSSY
BUSSY
CHALON/SAONE
GOLF ACADEMIE 57
BONDUES
WIMEREUX
WIMEREUX
PARIS COUNTRY
FONTAINEBLEAU
PARIS COUNTRY
GOLF ACADEMIE 57
COMBLES EN BAR.
BUSSY
GOLF ACADEMIE 57
WIMEREUX
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE
WIMEREUX
MERIGNIES
AMIENS
MERIGNIES
RARAY
LEGOLFNATIONAL
PARIS COUNTRY
LEGOLFNATIONAL
BUSSY
BONDUES
AMIENS
MONT GRIFFON
LEGOLFNATIONAL
MERIGNIES
LEGOLFNATIONAL
MERIGNIES
CHANTILLY
PARIS COUNTRY
CHAMPAGNE
RARAY
RARAY
AMIENS
BUSSY
AILETTE
RARAY
ST QUENTIN/MESN
BUSSY
THUMERIES
RARAY
RARAY
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Catégorie
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille
BENJAMIN Fille

MINIME Fille

MINIME Fille

MINIME Fille
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon
BENJAMIN Gargon

Mérite Jeunes

70
119
142
160
161
168

150

88
124
135
136
160
179
197
206
211
212
217
225
238
260
261
263
264
282
286
291
298
334
339
348
354
369
385
397
436
444
458
462
464
494
495
497
511
516
535
541
560

SOLF DE RARAY

Rang Moy.
<P

ldx

2.5
10.6
6.3
13.7
10.1
125
3.7
21.7
23.6
29.1
9.0
28.8
35.2
3.2
5.3
6.0
6.7
4.2
5.2
7.7
6.9
6.5
6.6
6.8
7.6
5.0
10.5
7.6
8.4
4.7
9.4
9.0
10.4
43
7.5
7.7
9.4
12.4
eLy/
10.4
9.4
11.8
125
113
Ll
12.2
10.5
12.9
13.0
8.6
13.8
14.8
12.0
13.0
7.2
9.6
10.0
1.1
12.6
13.2
14.6
14.9
sl
15.6
16.1
16.7
173
173
17.4
17.8
18.4
18.6
18.8
2.3
216
216
21.8
21.8
224
223
225
31.2
40.4



LISTE D'ATTENTE

1 FRA PASQUET BLOQUERT Maxime RARAY 13 BENJAMIN Gargon 40.5

LISTE D'ATTENTE
1 FRA ANAIS Lewis ROISSY 16 MINIME Gargon 113
2 FRA GUILLOT Gautier WIMEREUX 16 MINIME Gargon 125
3 FRA AUGUSTO Alexandre AMIENS 16 MINIME Gargon 12.6
4 FRA PANNIER Théodore TEMPLIERS 16 MINIME Gargon 12.7
5 FRA DE LA BRETESCHE Alban BONDUES 15 MINIME Gargon 12.9
6 FRA POLLET Andréas CHANTILLY 15 MINIME Gargon 15.8
7 FRA POITRAT ROCHA Arthur VAL GRAND 15 MINIME Gargon 16.4
8 FRA VOLPOET Victor ROISSY 16 MINIME Gargon 16.8
9 FRA DEMAY Jules CHAMPAGNE 15 MINIME Gargon 17.8
10 FRA MOUTON Pierre CHAMPAGNE 15 MINIME Gargon 274
11 FRA HOUGRON Hippolyte RARAY 15 MINIME Gargon 42.4



